CROLL-N-LOCK® Dodge Ram Installation Guide with tailgate extrusion option



Product Code 448 - 449

> Roll-N-Lock Corporation 954-785-7655 | www.rollnlock.com RNLDOC01-23-102 12-24-19

[tem	Part Name	Qty.	Item	Part Name	Qty.	Item	Part Name	Qty
A	Housing	1	н	5/16" x 1" Cap Screw	6	0	Rubber Washer	4
В	Track	2	I	5/16" Lock Washer	6	Р	Allen Wrench (1/4")	1
С	Tailgate Extrusion	1	J	Cargo Nut	2	Q	Stake Hole Cover	2
D	Cargo Shield	1	К	#10-24 Screw	2	R	Drain Tube	2
E	Mounting Flange	2	L	1/4" Lid Screw	2	S	Butyl Caulk Strip	2
F	Bed "X" Clamp	2	М	#8 x 3/4" Self Drill Screw	17	Т	NT Striker Plate LT/RT	2
G	Bed "2" Clamp	4	N	1/4-20 x 3/8" Screw	4	U	Hook Latch Cap	2
							303 Vinyl Protector	1
4		В						
						/		
	T				<i>y</i>		⁰	
		$\langle \rangle$	//				The second se	
		F		G _ H	I		JK	
	-)					
		F						Jan
					Ŕ	\bigcirc		
			\nearrow					9
		~~		~~				
-	M	Ν			Q		R	/
(The H	(Th						
				$\bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc$				
)	1/4"				
	ousing (A)						0	
5	T .	U	à	A				
			1					
			1	(303)				
v	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		/					
	-	Fools I	leed	ed				
		-		Λ]		
	€ ⊂ PH 2	=00	0 0	● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●				
Ñ	PH 2			PH 2				
\mathbb{H}			Ц		M			
Ľ,				4 月 16	e le	1		





















Troubleshooting



OROLL'N'LOCK[®]

Any questions please call Customer Service at 800-952-7655 or email customerservice@rollnlock.com





















Troubleshooting



Any questions please call Customer Service at 800-952-7655 or email customerservice@rollnlock.com